
Pos 

MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MX Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

9 

123 

74 

197 

5 

971 

11 

31 

97 

399 

7 

80 

11a 

81 

13 

Name 

KUNIĆ Luka 

PEKLAJ Jaka 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

LONČAR Dino 

PETANJEK David 

RIBIĆ Mia 

CRNKOVIĆ Luka 

KELAVA Matija 

JAROŠ Matej 

TUMBRI Marko 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

KUNDID Petar 

ŠTEFANAC Ivica 

HRDELJA Tomislav 

Club 

MK MX Šipek 

SLO - AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MCK Štefanac 

MKK Calderiva 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK 97 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Zagreb 

MK Kelava 97 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Zagreb 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Štefanac 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

Valvoline Yamaha MX Šipek Team 

MX-Cro Arriva Racing A-Team 

Valvoline Yamaha MX Šipek Team 

MX-Cro Arriva Racing A-Team 

Valvoline YamahaMX Šipek Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

Total Tm 

30:24.509 

30:37.534 

31:06.807 

31:12.301 

29:58.254 

30:05.531 

31:24.829 

29:28.292 

30:12.358 

30:46.993 

31:01.927 

31:32.452 

30:07.262 

30:40.643 

29:55.644 

Diff 

13.025 

42.298 

47.792 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

44.066 

1:18.701 

1:33.635 

2:04.160 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

44.066 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.297 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

31 - CRNKOVIĆ Luka 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX PAKRAC 2022. 
MX OPEN, MX 2 

1. Utrka 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:48:14 

Pakrac 0,000 km 

1.5.2022. 13:50 


